ASSOCIATION

e 4 X100 METRES
D'ATHLETISME

AR A TOP-50 ROMAND FEMMES [ jii=™=
IE

1. 44"29 CoA Lausanne-Riviera

Melissa Gutschmidt / Sarah Atcho / Alizée Rusca / Léonie Pointet

2. 44"43 Association Cantonale Vaudoise d'Athlétisme
Melissa Gutschmidt / Chloé Pointet / Chloé Rabac / Emma Van Camp
3. 45"99 Fédération Fribourgeoise d'Athlétisme
Alizée Rusca / Anika Krone / Marine Egger / Coralie Ambrosini
4 46"28 Stade Genéve
Barbara Busser / Emmanuelle Desebe / Natacha Ischer / Corinne Simasotchi
5. 46"41 FSG Bassecourt
Géraldine Stieger / Fanette Humair / Aurélie Humair / Rachel Pellaud

6. 46"58 CoA Fribourg-Romand

Alizée Rusca / Anika Krone / Marine Egger / Coralie Ambrosini

1. 46"59 Association Genevoise dAthlétisme

Léna Penaranda / Laetitia Hermet / Joyce Lussi / Valentine Mesas
8. 46"64 CGA Onex

Corinne Dietrichs / Isabelle Pitton / Danielle Jacquat / Catherine Lambiel
9. 47"03 LG Sense

Laurence Chassot / Michelle Cueni/ Melanie Stempfel / Simone Jutzet

10. 47"20 CARE Vevey

Vanessa Stuby / Sandra Kuster / Natacha Ischer / Corinne Simasotchi

11. 47"38 CoA Lausanne-Riviera U20

Anouck Fonjallaz / Samantha Dagry / Sarah Atcho / Aurélie Dupasquier
12. 47"47 Fédération Valaisanne d'Athlétisme

Malika Herzog / Sarah Normand / Léna Borer / Soraya Becerra
13. 47"56 FSG Alle

Eva Kottelat / Lolita Ortega / Fiona Ribeaud / Alicia Masini
14, 47"63 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds

Patricia Gigandet / Fetterrz / Anne-Myléne Cavin / Chantal Erné

15. 47"67 CEP Cortaillod

Valentine Arrieta / Carine N'Koué / Farey / Bénédicte Lemonnier

16. 47'70 CARE Vevey U20

Sarah Vahekeni / Vanessa Stuby / Caroline Paroz / Corinne Simasotchi

17. 47"70 CoA Valais Romand

Soraya Becerra / Manon Berclaz / Julie Bonvin / Fiona Baechler

18. 47"76 LG Sense U20

Laurence Chassot / Michelle Cueni / Melanie Stempfel / Sonia Schafer

19. 4787 CoA Fribourg-Romand U18

Julie Henzelin / Anika Krone / Marine Egger / Alizée Rusca

20. 48"03 Association Jurassienne d'Athlétisme
Laurianne Gisiger / Laura Leonardis / Aurélie Humair / Fanette Humair

21. 48"03 CoA Broye - Nord Vaudois
Zoé Deriaz / Célia Roth / Aurore Ortlieb / Océane Barraud

22. 48"27 LG Sense U18

Laurence Chassot / Michelle Cueni / Melanie Stempfel / Simone Jutzet

23. 48"27 SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds U20

Gaélle Musitelli / Grace Muamba / Jessica Botter / Lauren Musitelli

24, 48"31 CGA Onex U20

Francoise Brusa / Isabelle Pitton / Marlyse Rossier / Catherine Lambiel

25. 48"39 CoA Valais-Central
Nadia Bodenmiiller / Sandra Roth / Nelly Sierro / Rebecca Mudry

11.09.2022

14.05.2023

18.05.2019

18.09.1999
13.09.2014

02.09.2018

12.05.2018

04.06.1978

17.08.2003

29.05.1994

20.08.2011

14.05.2023

23.06.2023

06.09.1981

01.07.2006

27.05.1990

11.09.2022

26.05.2001

05.06.2016

17.05.2008

21.05.2022

17.06.2000

10.09.2006

01.06.1976

01.06.1991

Frauenfeld
Lausanne
Geneve
Lausanne

Zurich

Thoune
Colombier

Zoug

La Chaux-de-Fds

Lucerne

Diidingen
Lausanne
Delémont
Zurich
Hochdorf
Winterthour
Frauenfeld
Langenthal
Lausanne

Lausanne

Ibach
Frauenfeld
Ibach
Geneve

Yverdon
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48'41

48"56

48"58

48"59

48"63

48"64

48"68

48"70

48"79

48"84

48"88

48"%4

49"04

49"13

49'16

4917

49"21

49"46

49"53

49"53

49"58

49"59

49"68

49"

49"72

SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-Fonds U18 14.09.2008
Céline Gerber / Grace Muamba / Coline Robert / Laurane Faivet

CoA Lausanne-Riviera U18 10.09.2006
Delphine Balliger / Sandy Wittwer / Bérengere Fournier / Nathalie Fayet

TSV Dudingen 25.05.1997
Nadia Weber / Carmen Werro / Nadia Rolli / Christiane Bariswyl

CA Fribourg U20 09.09.2007
Aline Gallay / Valentine Thorimbert / Léticia Mateus / Alexia Schmid

Association Neuchéateloise d'Athlétisme 21.05.2005
Gaélle Musitelli / Jessica Botter / Grace Muamba / Valentine Arrieta

US Yverdon 12.09.2021
Zoé Deriaz / Célia Roth / Aurore Ortlieb / Océane Barraud

TSV Dldingen U20 09.06.2001
Laurence Chassot / Sonia Schafer / Melanie Stempfel / Simone Jutzet

CABV Martigny 12.06.1983
Monique Pieren / Marie-Laure Grognuz / Marie-Noélle Pagliotti / Isabelle Savary

Versoix Athlétisme 06.05.2018
Tara Gibbons / Léna Penaranda / Alyssa Raccurt / Valentine Mesas

Stade Lausanne 30.05.1976
Rose-Marie Portolés / Jocelyne Fivaz / Patricia Duboux / Giséle Fontana

TV Dudingen 01.06.1991
Ursula Durrhammer / Sylvia Aeby / Cornelia Rolli / Carmen Werro

CoA Petit-Léman 10.09.1995
Carole Nicolini / Isabelle Schmidt / Emmanuelle Devaud / Aurélie Vaucher

CA Geneve 17.06.1973
Eve Schilling / Pauline Verploegh / Josiane Ducret / Chantal Freund

FSG Bassecourt U18 10.09.2006
Annick Jubin / Laura Leonardis / Aurélie Humair / Laurianne Gisiger

CABV Martigny U20 25.05.1986
Dominique Savioz / E. Murer / Pierrette Hugon / Marie-Laure Grognuz

CABV Martigny U18 11.09.1983
Monique Pieren / Marie-Laure Grognuz / Véronique Keim / Marie-Noélle Pagliotti

CoA Valais-Central U18 09.06.2002
Joanne Granger / Hatice Ciftci / Emilie Morard / Gaélle Fumeaux

CA Courtelary 14.05.1993
Christel Mérillat / Noémie Sauvage / Catherine Vuille / Marie-France Voirol

Fédération Valaisanne d'Athlétisme U20 20.05.1989
Natacha Pitteloud / Romaine Joris / Sylvie Bruna / Nadia Bodenmiiller

CoA Fribourg-Sarine 09.09.2007
Marilyne Ropraz / Mélissa Page / Cynthia Terry / Myléne Hofer

CA Geneve U20 29.05.1988
Isabelle Pfirter / Maggie Ansah / Nadia Giller / Corinne Rod

Association Genevoise d'Athlétisme U20 18.05.1991
Carole Nicolini / Maggie Ansah / Emmanuelle Devaud / Anne Giller

CA Belfaux 31.05.1993
Emilia Gabaglio / Marie-Dominique Fankhauser / Martine Berset / Iréne Mauron
Lausanne-Sports U18 28.05.2016
Ella Monod / Julie Duc / Célia Jaccard / Sophie Martin

CEP Cortaillod U20 24.05.2008

Valentine Arrieta / Lauriane Seiler / Sandrine Racine / Tiffany Langel

Muttenz

Ibach

Fribourg

La Chaux-de-Fds

Delémont

Hochdorf
Bulle
Lausanne
Geneve
Berne
Didingen
Geneve
Berne
Ibach

Zoug

Berne

Lausanne
Delémont

Bulle

La Chaux-de-Fds
Langenthal
Geneve

Béle

Yverdon
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